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Riffel Motocross 2008 - 12 Etp - Videira

MX3
Prova

Race (13 Laps)

Videira 0,000 Km
2/3/2008 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(1) Milton Becker
1 12:01:45.117
2 1:25.856 +1.478 12:03:10.973
3 1:25.038 +0.660 12:04:36.011
4 1:24.378 - 12:06:00.389
5 1:25.786 +1.408 12:07:26.175
6 1:25.069 +0.691 12:08:51.244
7 1:26.246 +1.868 12:10:17.490
8 1:26.621 +2.243 12:11:44.111
9 1:33.457 +9.079 12:13:17.568
10 1:35.057 +10.679 12:14:52.625
11 1:35.060 +10.682 12:16:27.685
12 1:41.821 +17.443 12:18:09.506
13 1:34.151 +9.773 12:19:43.657
(215) Elton Becker
1 12:01:49.197
2 1:28.069 +0.187 12:03:17.266
3 1:28.158 +0.276 12:04:45.424
4 1:29.266 +1.384 12:06:14.690
5 1:27.957 +0.075 12:07:42.647
6 1:29.185 +1.303 12:09:11.832
7 1:27.882 - 12:10:39.714
8 1:28.847 +0.965 12:12:08.561
9 1:29.072 +1.190 12:13:37.633
10 1:30.030 +2.148 12:15:07.663
11 1:30.177 +2.295 12:16:37.840
12 1:31.744 +3.862 12:18:09.584
13 1:34.789 +6.907 12:19:44.373
(116) Erivelto Rossi Nicoladelli
1 12:01:46.738
2 1:30.986 +1.115 12:03:17.724
3 1:30.720 +0.849 12:04:48.444
4 1:30.731 +0.860 12:06:19.175
5 1:29.871 - 12:07:49.046
6 1:31.748 +1.877 12:09:20.794
7 1:30.944 +1.073 12:10:51.738
8 1:30.320 +0.449 12:12:22.058
9 1:30.813 +0.942 12:13:52.871
10 1:32.986 +3.115 12:15:25.857
11 1:30.600 +0.729 12:16:56.457
12 1:31.564 +1.693 12:18:28.021
13 1:34.225 +4.354 12:20:02.246
(100) Alexandre Bernardi
1 12:01:47.846
2 1:33.003 +0.463 12:03:20.849
3 1:35.155 +2.615 12:04:56.004
4 1:35.086 +2.546 12:06:31.090
5 1:32.943 +0.403 12:08:04.033
6 1:33.063 +0.523 12:09:37.096
7 1:33.906 +1.366 12:11:11.002
8 1:34.256 +1.716 12:12:45.258
9 1:34.759 +2.219 12:14:20.017
10 1:34.800 +2.260 12:15:54.817
11 1:35.744 +3.204 12:17:30.561
12 1:35.194 +2.654 12:19:05.755
13 1:32.540 - 12:20:38.295

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(135) Eliseu Glanert
1 12:01:54.982
2 1:36.084 +6.436 12:03:31.066
3 1:35.235 +5.587 12:05:06.301
4 1:34.641 +4.993 12:06:40.942
5 1:35.943 +6.295 12:08:16.885
6 1:33.680 +4.032 12:09:50.565
7 1:33.459 +3.811 12:11:24.024
8 1:34.233 +4.585 12:12:58.257
9 1:36.427 +6.779 12:14:34.684
10 1:31.871 +2.223 12:16:06.555
11 1:31.148 +1.500 12:17:37.703
12 1:31.532 +1.884 12:19:09.235
13 1:29.648 - 12:20:38.883
(349) Claiton Detoni
1 12:01:49.857
2 1:37.319 +3.741 12:03:27.176
3 1:35.374 +1.796 12:05:02.550
4 1:35.750 +2.172 12:06:38.300
5 1:34.750 +1.172 12:08:13.050
6 1:35.729 +2.151 12:09:48.779
7 1:35.613 +2.035 12:11:24.392
8 1:37.529 +3.951 12:13:01.921
9 1:38.513 +4.935 12:14:40.434
10 1:36.868 +3.290 12:16:17.302
11 1:35.533 +1.955 12:17:52.835
12 1:33.578 - 12:19:26.413
13 1:38.192 +4.614 12:21:04.605
(11) Herielio Bittencourt Cardoso
1 12:01:51.806
2 1:38.095 +3.736 12:03:29.901
3 1:35.831 +1.472 12:05:05.732
4 1:34.359 - 12:06:40.091
5 1:36.347 +1.988 12:08:16.438
6 1:36.760 +2.401 12:09:53.198
7 1:36.228 +1.869 12:11:29.426
8 1:36.084 +1.725 12:13:05.510
9 1:36.412 +2.053 12:14:41.922
10 1:37.042 +2.683 12:16:18.964
11 1:35.136 +0.777 12:17:54.100
12 1:38.146 +3.787 12:19:32.246
13 1:41.271 +6.912 12:21:13.517
(987) Fabio Alexandre De Oliveira
1 12:01:53.309
2 1:39.534 +6.410 12:03:32.843
3 1:36.789 +3.665 12:05:09.632
4 1:33.124 - 12:06:42.756
5 1:35.648 +2.524 12:08:18.404
6 1:36.498 +3.374 12:09:54.902
7 1:33.884 +0.760 12:11:28.786
8 1:43.051 +9.927 12:13:11.837
9 1:46.176 +13.052 12:14:58.013
10 1:51.055 +17.931 12:16:49.068
11 1:45.875 +12.751 12:18:34.943
12 1:43.254 +10.130 12:20:18.197
(49) Rogerio Antonio Schmitt
1 12:01:54.898
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:45.477 +5.768 12:03:40.375
3 1:42.875 +3.166 12:05:23.250
4 1:39.709 - 12:07:02.959
5 1:40.237 +0.528 12:08:43.196
6 1:40.427 +0.718 12:10:23.623
7 1:41.223 +1.514 12:12:04.846
8 1:40.013 +0.304 12:13:44.859
9 1:40.396 +0.687 12:15:25.255

10 1:40.639 +0.930 12:17:05.894

11 1:41.121 +1.412 12:18:47.015

12 1:40.595 +0.886 12:20:27.610

(970) Jack Emerson
1 12:01:57.607
2 1:52.965 +4.512 12:03:50.572
3 1:50.901 +2.448 12:05:41.473
4 1:50.659 +2.206 12:07:32.132
5 1:48.453 - 12:09:20.585
6 1:48.593 +0.140 12:11:09.178
7 1:50.774 +2.321 12:12:59.952
8 1:52.421 +3.968 12:14:52.373
9 1:52.453 +4.000 12:16:44.826
10 1:52.310 +3.857 12:18:37.136
11 1:57.769 +9.316 12:20:34.905
(8) Airton Pimentel
1 12:01:55.522
2 1:51.535 +2.354 12:03:47.057
3 1:50.994 +1.813 12:05:38.051
4 1:49.181 - 12:07:27.232
5 1:51.973 +2.792 12:09:19.205
6 1:56.979 +7.798 12:11:16.184
7 2:05.021 +15.840 12:13:21.205
8 2:12.169 +22.988 12:15:33.374
9 1:50.139 +0.958 12:17:23.513
10 1:57.609 +8.428 12:19:21.122
11 1:58.414 +9.233 12:21:19.536
(510) Francisco Guilherme Uhlick
1 12:01:58.273
2 1:56.458 +1.326 12:03:54.731
3 1:55.908 +0.776 12:05:50.639
4 1:56.060 +0.928 12:07:46.699
5 1:58.530 +3.398 12:09:45.229
6 1:58.575 +3.443 12:11:43.804
7 1:55.132 - 12:13:38.936
8 1:56.137 +1.005 12:15:35.073
9 1:55.278 +0.146 12:17:30.351
10 1:56.668 +1.536 12:19:27.019
11 1:55.407 +0.275 12:21:22.426
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